Al Haram Traders

Address: Shop#33 Mall of Faisalabad(Dragon Mall), Harian Wala Chowk Faisalabad.
Contact: +92 323 7636356, 320 2596700

Sale Bill
vri#t 20312 Original
Customer: NEW KARACHI CLOTH SATELLITE TOWN GUJ Date: 28-May-23
Address: Bill# 26026
Cell: Tel: DO#
Remarks: Delivered By:

# Description

1 ANORA DP DYED EMB LAWN FRONT
BACK WITH DYED EMB PURE BMBR
CHIFFON DUPATTA S23V2

IN WORDS: FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND, TWO
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONLY

User:amir
Print Time:30-May-23 02:34 pm

Box

Total: 1

Qty Rate Less Disc% Disc NetRate Amount

12-SUIT 4990.00 300 0 0 4,690

12 3,600 0

Total.Amount:
Item Less:

Net Amount:

11

56,280

56,280

59,880
3,600
56,280



